REDUCING STAND PIPE
Part No. Thread Pressure Weight Series
Size (mm) T1 T2 Bar kg/100 pz L/S
KOR08/06L 8 14x1.5 12x1.5 315 L
KOR10/08L 10 16x1.5 14x1.5 315 L
KOR12/06L 12 18x1.5 12x1.5 315 L
KOR12/08L 12 18x1.5 14x1.5 315 L
KOR12/10L 12 18x1.5 16x1.5 315 L
KOR15/12L 15 22x1.5 18x1.5 315 L
KOR18/10L 18 26x1.5 16x1.5 315 L
KOR18/12L 18 26x1.5 18x1.5 315 L
KOR18/15L 18 26x1.5 22x1.5 315 L
KOR22/18L 22 30x2 26x1.5 315 L
KOR16/12S 16 24x1.5 20x1.5 400 S
KOR20/12S 20 30x2 20x1.5 400 S
KOR25/12S 25 36x2 20x1.5 400 S
KOR25/20S 25 36x2 30x2 400 S
STRAIGHT FEMALE STUD COUPLING
Part No. Thread Pressure Weight Series
Size (mm) T1 T2 Bar kg/100 pz L/S
GAI06LR 6 12x1.5 1/8 315 L
GAI08LR 8 14x1.5 1/4 315 L
GAI10LR 10 16x1.5 1/4 315 L
GAI12LR 12 18x1.5 3/8 315 L
GAI18LR 18 26x1.5 1/2 315 L
GAI06SR 6 14x1.5 1/4 630 S
GAI08SR 8 16x1.5 1/4 630 S
GAI10SR 10 18x1.5 3/8 630 S
GAI12SR 12 20x1.5 3/8 630 S
GAI14SR 14 22x1.5 1/2 630 S
E2-09
KOR
GAI
DIN 2353 - Tube Fittings
Male Stud Connectors & Tube to Female